TOWN OF PAONIA

2025-4-8 Approved Dishursements

Paid To:

ADP

All Points Transit Inc.

Amazon Business

Archuleta, Benny

Axon Enterprise Inc

Bachran, Manry

Badger Meter Inc.

Black Hills Energy

Bolinger & Queen Inc.

CIRSA

CivicPlus

Column Software PB C

Delta Montrose Electric Assn.
Dependable Lumber Inc.
Duckworks Auto Parts Inc.

Elevate Fiber

Empower Trust Company LLC

Fire & Police Pension Assn.
Gambles of Hotchkiss Inc.

Green Analytical Laboratories

High Country Printing & Graphics Inc.
Intermountain Sweeper Co.
Lasting Impressions

Megan Bardessona

Mesa County Public Health Regional Lab
Napa Paonia Auto Parts

Norris, Mary

Old Dominion Brush Company LLC
Paonia Farm & Home Supply Inc
Phonz+

Professional Management Solutions
Protech Diesel Repair

SGM Inc

Shelton, Carolyn & James
T-Mobile

United Merchants Bank

US Bank

West Elk Signs

Amount
$340.61
$3,100.00
$2,066.86
$1,500.00
$8,842.38
$337.50
$80.48
$1,419.49
$253.83
$7,389.80
$1,156.50
$61.92
$5,747.09
$9,049.61
$108.98
$609.79
$8,089.15
$8,303.08
$36.48
$289.00
$104.38
$697.08
$1,272.00
$150.00
$50.00
$1,204.69
$1,120.00
$1,950.91
$189.39
$3,268.86
$2,400.00
$2,148.26
$4,270.00
$11,000.00
$1,028.81
$5,070.98
$76,675.00
$250.00
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