## TOWN OF PAONIA 2025-4-8 Approved Disbursements

Paid To:	<u>Amount</u>
ADP	\$340.61
All Points Transit Inc.	\$3,100.00
Amazon Business	\$2,066.86
Archuleta, Benny	\$1,500.00
Axon Enterprise Inc	\$8,842.38
Bachran, Manry	\$337.50
Badger Meter Inc.	\$80.48
Black Hills Energy	\$1,419.49
Bolinger & Queen Inc.	\$253.83
CIRSA	\$7,389.80
CivicPlus	\$1,156.50
Column Software PB C	\$61.92
Delta Montrose Electric Assn.	\$5,747.09
Dependable Lumber Inc.	\$9,049.61
Duckworks Auto Parts Inc.	\$108.98
Elevate Fiber	\$609.79
Empower Trust Company LLC	\$8,089.15
Fire & Police Pension Assn.	\$8,303.08
Gambles of Hotchkiss Inc.	\$36.48
Green Analytical Laboratories	\$289.00
High Country Printing & Graphics Inc.	\$104.38
Intermountain Sweeper Co.	\$697.08
Lasting Impressions	\$1,272.00
Megan Bardessona	\$150.00
Mesa County Public Health Regional Lab	\$50.00
Napa Paonia Auto Parts	\$1,204.69
Norris, Mary	\$1,120.00
Old Dominion Brush Company LLC	\$1,950.91
Paonia Farm & Home Supply Inc	\$189.39
Phonz+	\$3,268.86
Professional Management Solutions	\$2,400.00
Protech Diesel Repair	\$2,148.26
SGM Inc	\$4,270.00
Shelton, Carolyn & James	\$11,000.00
T-Mobile	\$1,028.81
United Merchants Bank	\$5,070.98
US Bank	\$76,675.00
West Elk Signs	\$250.00